
From: Dickinson, Gerry <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov> 
To: Pondy, Kevin <pondyk@aging.sc.gov>

Hightower, Paula <hightowr@aging.sc.gov> 
Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov> 
Watson, Dale <dwatson@aging.sc.gov>
Wolf, Anne <awolf@aging.sc.gov>
Beard, Rene <rbeard@aging.sc.gov>
Zavoras, Catherine <cZavoras@aging.sc.gov> 
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>

Date: 10/7/2014 12:57:38 PM 
Subject: Hank Amundson on Thursday

Hank Amundson from Lowcountry will be here Thursday. He is meeting with Tony and me at 11:00 to discuss
waivers. Then I thought we would go to lunch if any of you are interested in joining us.

After lunch, he has expressed interest in meeting with LGOA staff to hear what he can do differently in order to do his 
job better or to work more efficiently with the LGOA. I asked Hank if he had an questions for us but he said he was 
more interested in hearing what we had to say. Depending on when we get back from lunch (hopefully by 1:30) we 
will be meeting in the small conference room. Please let me know if you can participate in the meeting or have an 
interest in lunch.

Gerry Dickinson
Program Manager
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9867, Fax 803-734-9886
gdickinson@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.
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